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WEEK Day Date Time Location DIV W/L Home Visitor W/L

1 Tue 13-Apr 6:45 PM Rec Center #2 High School N1-Warriors (Newton) N2-Sixers (Daya)
1 Tue 13-Apr 8:00 PM Rec Center #2 High School N3-Clippers (Polo) N4-Bulls (Law)
1 Tue 13-Apr 8:00 PM Rec Center #1 High School N5-Knicks (Kennedy) N6-Bucks (Lowry)
1 Wed 14-Apr 6:45 PM Rec Center #2 High School N7-Kings (Mouer) N8-Hornets (Kilburn)
1 Wed 14-Apr 8:00 PM Rec Center #2 High School N11- Hawkes (Alge) N12-Lakers (McLaughlin)
1 Thu 15-Apr 8:00 PM Rec Center #2 High School N9-Trailblazzers (Stapleton) N10-Nets (Schoolfield)

2 Tue 20-Apr 6:45 PM Rec Center #2 High School N9-Trailblazzers (Stapleton) N5-Knicks (Kennedy)
2 Tue 20-Apr 8:00 PM Rec Center #2 High School N2-Sixers (Daya) N6-Bucks (Lowry)
2 Tue 20-Apr 8:00 PM Rec Center #1 High School N3-Clippers (Polo) N8-Hornets (Kilburn)
2 Wed 21-Apr 6:45 PM Rec Center #2 High School N11- Hawkes (Alge) N10-Nets (Schoolfield)
2 Wed 21-Apr 8:00 PM Rec Center #2 High School N1-Warriors (Newton) N4-Bulls (Law)
2 Thu 22-Apr 8:00 PM Rec Center #2 High School N7-Kings (Mouer) N12-Lakers (McLaughlin)

3 Tue 27-Apr 6:45 PM Rec Center #2 High School N1-Warriors (Newton) N6-Bucks (Lowry)
3 Tue 27-Apr 8:00 PM Rec Center #2 High School N4-Bulls (Law) N8-Hornets (Kilburn)
3 Tue 27-Apr 8:00 PM Rec Center #1 High School N2-Sixers (Daya) N10-Nets (Schoolfield)
3 Wed 28-Apr 6:45 PM Rec Center #2 High School N5-Knicks (Kennedy) N11- Hawkes (Alge)
3 Wed 28-Apr 8:00 PM Rec Center #2 High School N3-Clippers (Polo) N12-Lakers (McLaughlin)
3 Thu 29-Apr 8:00 PM Rec Center #2 High School N7-Kings (Mouer) N9-Trailblazzers (Stapleton)

4 Tue 4-May 6:45 PM Rec Center #2 High School N4-Bulls (Law) N12-Lakers (McLaughlin)
4 Tue 4-May 8:00 PM Rec Center #2 High School N6-Bucks (Lowry) N10-Nets (Schoolfield)
4 Tue 4-May 8:00 PM Rec Center #1 High School N5-Knicks (Kennedy) N7-Kings (Mouer)
4 Wed 5-May 6:45 PM Rec Center #2 High School N2-Sixers (Daya) N11- Hawkes (Alge)
4 Wed 5-May 8:00 PM Rec Center #2 High School N3-Clippers (Polo) N9-Trailblazzers (Stapleton)
4 Thu 6-May 8:00 PM Rec Center #2 High School N1-Warriors (Newton) N8-Hornets (Kilburn)

5 Tue 11-May 6:45 PM Rec Center #2 High School N1-Warriors (Newton) N10-Nets (Schoolfield)
5 Tue 11-May 8:00 PM Rec Center #2 High School N4-Bulls (Law) N9-Trailblazzers (Stapleton)
5 Tue 11-May 8:00 PM Rec Center #1 High School N6-Bucks (Lowry) N11- Hawkes (Alge)
5 Wed 12-May 6:45 PM Rec Center #2 High School N8-Hornets (Kilburn) N12-Lakers (McLaughlin)
5 Wed 12-May 8:00 PM Rec Center #2 High School N2-Sixers (Daya) N7-Kings (Mouer)
5 Thu 13-May 8:00 PM Rec Center #2 High School N3-Clippers (Polo) N5-Knicks (Kennedy)

6 Tue 18-May 6:45 PM Rec Center #2 High School N1-Warriors (Newton) N12-Lakers (McLaughlin)
6 Tue 18-May 8:00 PM Rec Center #2 High School N10-Nets (Schoolfield) N5-Knicks (Kennedy)
6 Tue 18-May 8:00 PM Rec Center #1 High School N8-Hornets (Kilburn) N9-Trailblazzers (Stapleton)
6 Wed 19-May 6:45 PM Rec Center #2 High School N6-Bucks (Lowry) N7-Kings (Mouer)
6 Wed 19-May 8:00 PM Rec Center #2 High School N4-Bulls (Law) N11- Hawkes (Alge)
6 Thu 20-May 8:00 PM Rec Center #2 High School N2-Sixers (Daya) N3-Clippers (Polo)

7 Tue 25-May 6:45 PM Rec Center #2 High School N12-Lakers (McLaughlin) N9-Trailblazzers (Stapleton)
7 Tue 25-May 8:00 PM Rec Center #2 High School N8-Hornets (Kilburn) N5-Knicks (Kennedy)
7 Tue 25-May 8:00 PM Rec Center #1 High School N1-Warriors (Newton) N11- Hawkes (Alge)
7 Wed 26-May 6:45 PM Rec Center #2 High School N10-Nets (Schoolfield) N7-Kings (Mouer)
7 Wed 26-May 8:00 PM Rec Center #2 High School N6-Bucks (Lowry) N3-Clippers (Polo)
7 Thu 27-May 8:00 PM Rec Center #2 High School N4-Bulls (Law) N2-Sixers (Daya)
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